 1 04-02-052A
PA7536 PEEL Array™
Programmable Electrically Erasable Logic Array
Versatile Logic Array Architecture
- 12 I/Os, 14 inputs, 36 registers/latches
- Up to 36 logic cell output functions
- PLA structure with true product-term sharing
- Logic functions and registers can be I/O-buried

5V
 10 04-02-052A
Table 6.  Ordering Information
Part Number Speed Temperature Package
PA7536P-15 P28
PA7536J-15 J28
PA7536S-15
C
S28
PA7536PI-15 P28
PA7536JI-15 J28
PA7536SI-15
9/15ns
I
S28